
 
 
 

◄ Dec 2017 January  2018 Feb 2018 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
Day 6 

 

Intro 

 

Folders 

 
 

30  
Day 1 

 

Intro (03& 04) 

 

Folders (03& 04) 

 

Introduction to the 
Periodic Table – first 
20 elements 
memorized – use the 
cards … ( 03& 04 for 
HW…02 & 05 in 
class) 
 

31  
Day 2 

Classification of 
Atoms, Elements, 
Compounds and 
Molecules Concept 
attainment power 
point/activity  

 

Handout – first few 
together than on own  
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https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2017
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/February-2018

